
 

 

FOI REF: 14167 
RESPONSE SENT: 16/04/2024 

 

Request: 

1.The number of data breach incidents the council has had between 
• 2021/22 
• 2022/23 
• 2023- date (March 2024). 
1a) Of these, how many were cyber-incidents? 
 
2.How much has the council paid out in compensation for Data Breach claims 
between 2021/22, 2022/23 and 2023-date (March 2024)? 
 
 
Response: 

The number of data breach incidents the council has had between: 
• 2021/22 - 22 
• 2022/23 - 19 
• 2023 to 21 March 2024- 20 
Of these, how many were cyber-incidents? 0 
How much has the council paid out in compensation for Data Breach claims 
between 2021/22, 2022/23 and 2023-date (March 2024)? 0 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 


